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Hi =2 EFel : tCO,
HOE : tCO, /S (ML)

2020 8,270 8,449.03 6.59 6.56 100.46% 2,165.99 6,283.04
2021 8,376 8,987.27 6.59 6.83 96.36% 2,187.27 6,800
2022 9,656 9,424.1 6.67 6.37 104.5% 2,199.38 7,224.72
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2020 173.48 177.69 0.1382 0.137 100.88%
2021 175.68 184.65 0.1382 0.140 98.71%
2022 200.82 193.93 0.1387 0.131 105.88%
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28483 ‘44
3. THAH OjjLi x| AL
SHE2 EHUTAIAH MA|S St HIH YN oK £YS EFSD Y&L|CH

CHR| - kWh
g 2 e WM Q7 SN wMy o U
108 1,0534 1,053.4
20214 11 5,478.8 12,180.1 6,532.2
128 5,647.9 12,180.1
018 6,560.5 18,740.6
02& 7,707.8 26,448.4
038 8,472.5 34,920.9
04 & 12,159.4 47,080.3
058 13,564.8 60,645.1
2l
20224 065 8,262.8 101,466.4 68,907.9
07& 9,648.1 78,556.0
08& 7,861.9 86,417.9
09& 9,094.5 95,512.4
108 8,067.3 103,579.7
118 5,572.9 109,152.6
128 4,493.9 113,646.5
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238383 dut
5-2. S B UL ALK A HY: ALY A HY

QALY AR HE

o

HE MEF X ArE AR o
(ton/'d) (HH/'A) (H7H/4 2H8)

2020 693.18 0.54 113,570 87.68
2021 686.69 0.52 118,332 90.01
2022 777.78 0.53 115,445 78.04
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SHAAY dat
8.H7[2F=H &e| ¢id
ot=2 BN o87|&
Z2HE XHA| 5| 87| EChH| 20224 NS A S

HiE5| 87| H& Zotd|E 4 s sk Z=at At
X mg/m’ 30 15 50% 4.44 =)
R AAMSIE ppm 60/40 54/36* 10% 30.39 =
ghitslE ppm 70/35 35/17.5* 50% 0.1 =

XO71E o 22 AXE = 153 0|, 0|= HiE3E7|E 0]

e HiE HY e x| A LEE g urstE
20204 ton/'3 1.464 2.568 0
20214 ton/\H 2.086 2.438 0
20224 ton/ 1.665 1.96 0.008
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9. & o
ol=2 BHA S{&7|F
A2tEl XA = Xt 7| =
HISS|87|&E M 4 s s e N
BOD mg/L 100 30 70% 6.96 =
TOC mg/L 60 30 50% 15.48 e
SS mg/L 100 30 70% 14.43 =
- P H = &
LE=HE HlE A cho) BOD TOC* SS
2020 ton/H 0.24 0.74 0.37
20214 ton/H 0.15 0.65 0.58
20224 ton/\d 0.31 0.68 0.62

3 2020,2021'3 COD, 202232 Ef TOC X8
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